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Bacardi White Rum
Plantation Pineapple Rum
Cpt. Morgan Spiced Gold
The Kraken

TEQUILA

El Jimador Blanco
Herradura Reposado
Herradura Anejo
Don Julio

Clase Azul Reposado

BEERS

Stone & Wood Pacific Ale
Carlton Draught Lager
Furphy Original Craft Beer
Peroni Nastro Azzurro Lager
Heineken Lager
Balter XPA Craft Beer

BOTTLED BEERS

Corona Lager
Hahn Super Dry -Gluten Free Lager

James Boag Premium Light Lager

Fiji
France
Jamaica
Indiana
Mexico
Mexico
Mexico
Mexico
Mexico

POT
Australia 9l
Australia 82
Australia 8.2
Italy 86
Netherlands 8.9
Australia 9.

Mexico
Australia

Australia

NON ALCOHOLIC BEERS

Craft Beer
Lager

Heaps Normal Quiet XPA

Heineken Zero

Australia
Netherlands

14.2
156
14.2
16.1

14.2
16.7
20.2
30.7
44.4

PINT

16.5
16.5
17.3
17.8
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VODKA

Smirnoff Red Australia
Ketel One Netherlands
Grey Goose France

GIN

Malfy Originale Italy
Gordons London Dry Gin England
Hendrick’s Scotland
4 Pillars Bloody Shiraz Australia
Tanqueray No. 10 England

BOURBON

Jim Beam White Label United States
Canadian Club Canada

Jack Daniels United States
Maker’s Mark United States
Woodford Reserve United States

SCOTCH / WHISKY

Johnny Walker Red Label Scotland
Starward Two-Fold Victoria
Jameson Ireland
Chivas Regal Scotland
Laphroaig 10 Scotland

Nikka ‘From the Barrel’ Japan

14.2
15.2
157

14.7
14.2
16.7
16.7
172

14.2
14.2
15.2
15.7
15.7

14.2
15.1
15.2
15.7
187
20.6






FROZEN COCKTAILS
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FROZEN LYCHEE MARTINI
Vodka, Lychee Liqueur, Lemon, Lychee Puree

FROZEN LIMONCELLO
Limoncello, Dry Vermouth, Lemon

SPRITZ
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LIMONCELLO SPRITZ
Limoncello, Prosecco, Soda

HUGO SPRITZ
Elderflower Liqueur, House Sparkling, Soda, Lemon, Mint

APEROL SPRITZ
Aperol, Sparkling, Soda, Orange

BERRY HIBISCUS SPRITZ
Peach, Wild Berry, Prosecco, Hibiscus

PINE AND PANDAN SPRITZ
White Wine, Pineapple, Pandan, Fizz

20

20

23

23

23

22

23
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ROSSO Q0 &

Penfolds Bin 389 Cabernet Shiraz 2020 - Multi Regional, SA
La Boca Malbec 2022 - Mendoza, Argentina 16
S.C Pannell Nero d'Avola 2021 - McLaren Vale, SA 18

Allegrini Amarone della Valpolicella Classico DOCG 2018 - Veneto, Italy

SOFT DRINKS

Pepsi / Pepsi Max / Lemon Squash / Lemonade / Dry Ginger Ale 4.8
Lemon, Lime & Bitters 54
Juices- Orange / Apple / Pineapple / Cranberry 5.6

COFFEE / TEA

Latte / Flat White / Cappuccino / Mocha / Espresso/ Macchiato /Chai Latte 5.4

English Breakfast / Earl Grey / Peppermint / Green Tea / Lemon & Ginger 5.4

26.5 77

295 87

280



St Huberts Pinot Noir 2023 - Yarra Valley, VIC

Paringa Estate 'Coronella’ Pinot Noir 2023 - Mornington Peninsula, VIC
Toolangi Pinot Noir 2023 - Yarra Valley, VIC

Tornatore Etna Rosso DOC 2023 - Sicily, Italy

Protero Nebbiolo 2021 - Adelaide Hills, SA

G.D. Vajra Langhe Rosso 2022 - Piedmont, Italy

Albino Rocca Nebbiolo d'Alba 2021 - Piedmont, Italy

Marcarini Langhe Nebbiolo 'Lasarin' DOC 2022 - Piedmont, Italy
Maretti Barolo DOCG 2019 - Piedmont, Italy

Monte Guelfo Chianti DOCG 2022 - Tuscany, Italy

Poggerino Chianti Classico DOCG 2021 - Tuscany, Italy

2 01}

77

88

130

180

89

97

78

90

160

74

101

175 285 84

Rob Dolan Casa Di Rosso (Sang, Syr, Temp, Neb, Barb) 2022 - Yarra Valley, VIC

255 77

Palmetto Shiraz 2023 - Langhorne Creek, SA



MISSIONARIES DOWNFALL 26
Bacardi Carta Blanca, Peach, Pineapple, Lime, Honey, Mint

PASSIONFRUIT THERAPY 26

Grey Goose Vodka, St Germain Elderflower, Agave, Pineapple,
Passionfruit, Lime

COCONUT & WATERMELON MARGARITA 25

El Jimador Blanco Tequila, Husk Coconut, Triple Sec, Agave,
Watermelon, Lime

AMARETTO SOUR 25
Amaretto, Whiskey, Lemon, Bitters

NEGRONI 24.5
London Dry Gin, Campari, Vermouth
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*ALSO, WHY NOT:
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A

Dredt
MEOROR

FOUNTANA NEGRONI - 500ML, IL & 1.5L 94/182/260

YOUR OWN PERSONAL FOUNTAIN FULL OF EVERYONE’S
FAVOURITE ITALIAN COCKTAIL.
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FRIZZANTE

Alpha Box & Dice Tarot Prosecco NV - McLaren Vale, SA
Pizzini Prosecco NV - Magnum 1500ml - King Valley, VIC
Chandon Blanc de Blancs NV - Yarra Valley, VIC

Lini 910 Lambrusco Rose NV - Emilia-Romagna, Italy
Moet & Chandon Imperial Brut NV - Epernay, France
Veuve Clicquot Yellow Label Brut NV - Reims, France
Ruinart Rose NV - Reims, France

Dom Perignon Brut Vintage 2013 - Reims, France

15

17.5

235

74

108

84

75

135

190

295

568



821 South Sauvignon Blanc 2023 - Marlborough, NZ 155 255 74
Pennello Pinot Grigio IGT 2023 - Delle Veneziq, Italy 15 25 72
Monte Tondo 'Mito' Soave 2023 - Veneto, Italy 155 255 74
Pieropan Soave ‘Calvarino’ DOC 2021 - Veneto, Italy 135
Linea Retta Gavi DOCG 2021 - Piedmont, Italy 125
Paloma Riesling 2023 - Clare Valley, SA 155 255 74
Adelina Arneis 2023 - Adelaide Hills, SA 77
Chalmers Vermentino 2022 - Heathcote, VIC 83
Quealy Pobblebonk Field Blend White 2023 - Mornington Peninsula, VIC 80
Mandrarossa Fiano IGT 2022 - Sicily, Italy 17 28 82
Ocean Eight Pinot Gris 2023~ Marlborough, NZ 185 30.5 89
Deep Woods Chardonnay 2021 - Margaret River, WA 175 285 84
Coldstream Hills Chardonnay 2023 - Yarra Valley, VIC 88
Thierry Mothe Chablis AC 2022 - Burgundy, France 127
N SUD Rose 2022- Aude Valley, France 16 265 74
SUD Rose 2022 (magnum 1500ml) - Aude Valley, France 138

A. Mano Primitivo Rosato IGT 2022 - Pugliq, Italy 88
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